Richard Spring XC Invitational

Race Date

September 16, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 45 Neuqua Valley Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):112 Average Time: 15:14.6

1 7364 Zachary Kinne jr 2 2 14:39.4 14:39.4 0:00.0

2 7361 Ryan Kennedy Sr 17 19 15:08.6 29:48.1 0:29.2

3 7428 Daniel Winek Ssr 28 47 15:26.7 45:14.8 0:47.2

4 7357 Christopher Keeley jr 30 77 15:27.5 1:00:42.4 0:48.0

5 7375 Michael Madiol jr 35 112 15:30.6 1.16:13.0 0:51.1

6 7354 Alexander Johnson sr (55) (167) 15:47.2  1:32:00.2 1:07.7

7 7322 Tyler Bombacino sr (116) (283) 16:12.4  1:48:12.6 1:32.9
Team - 86 Wheaton Warrenville South H.S. Finish Position- 2

Team Score (places):119

Average Time: 15:18.6

1 9262 SCOTT MAISON jr 16 16 15:08.5 15:08.5 0:00.0
2 9263 SEAN MAISON jr 18 34 15:11.2 30:19.8 0:02.7
3 9250 WILLIAM HAUENSTEIN S0 19 53 15:12.0 45:31.8 0:03.4
4 9257 JACOB KLUCKHOHN S0 26 79 15:24.7  1:00:56.6 0:16.1
5 9283 DAVID ZELLER o) 40 119 15:36.5  1:16:33.1 0:27.9
6 9254 JOHN KEYS sr (89) (208) 16:01.1 1:32:34.2 0:52.5
Team - 24 John Hersey High School Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):125 Average Time: 15:21.2
1 6549 Josh Methner o) 7 7 15:01.9 15:01.9 0:00.0
2 6560 Ryan Theisen sr 14 21 15:08.0 30:09.9 0:06.1
3 6546 Nate Mayo sr 25 46 15:23.9 45:33.9 0:22.0
4 6535 Ryan Buch jr 32 78 15:29.9  1:01:03.8 0:28.0
5 6557 Max Svienty SO 47 125 15:42.0 1:16:45.9 0:40.1
6 6538 Quinn Cunningham sr (84) (209) 16:00.5 1:32:46.5 0:58.6
7 6539 Jack Fredian sr (127) (336) 16:19.2  1:49:05.8 1:17.3
Team - 76 St. Charles East Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):222 Average Time: 15:37.4
1 8915 Cole Adesso sr 20 20 15:12.7 15:12.7 0:00.0
2 8919 Bob Liking S0 49 69 15:42.3 30:55.0 0:29.6
3 8924 Rohan Patel sr 50 119 15:43.0 46:38.1 0:30.3
4 8918 Campbell Koch sr 51 170 15:44.0 1:.02:22.1 0:31.3
5 8921 Bennett Melone jr 52 222 15:45.0  1:18:07.2 0:32.3
6 8917 Aidan King S0 (62) (284) 15:49.8  1:33:57.1 0:37.1
7 8922 Charles Murphy ir (203) (487) 16:52.1  1:50:49.2 1:39.3

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

09/16/2017 04:25:01



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - 59 Plainfield South Cougars

Team Score (places):281

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

8225
8230
8242
8219
8236
8222
8213

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Team Score (places):284

8738
8733
8756
8722
8759
8761
8765

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Team Score (places):291

9356
9363
9349
9354
9360
9361
9357

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Team Score (places):314

7958
7951
7972
7942
7965
7978
7960

~No ok wWDN R

Christian Knowlton
Stephen Merriweather

Timmy Wade
Andrew Holba
James Sottosanto
Teddy Jackson
Kennedy Branch

70 Sandburg

Dylan Jacobs
Xander Furmanek
Sam Rodriguez
Nico Calderon

Robbie Sieczkowski

Eddie Slack
Ben Walter

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 15:41.7
jr 15 15 15:08.4 15:08.4 0:00.0
sr 39 54 15:31.8 30:40.2 0:23.3
ir 45 99 15:41.1 46:21.4 0:32.6
sr 76 175 15:58.9 1:02:20.3 0:50.5
jr 106 281 16:08.5 1:18:28.9 1:00.0
sr (136) (417) 16:25.1 1:34:54.1 1:16.7
ir (161) (578) 16:34.9  1:51:29.0 1:26.5
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 15:36.1
sr 1 1 14:23.0 14:23.0 0:00.0
sr 48 49 15:42.2 30:05.2 1:19.2
SO 71 120 15:54.9 46:00.1 1:31.9
jr 81 201 16:00.2 1:02:00.3 1:37.2
sr 83 284 16:00.5 1:18:00.9 1:37.5
jr (165) (449) 16:37.7  1:34:38.6 2:14.7
i (191) (640) 16:46.5 1:51:25.2 2:235

87 York Community High School

Sean MacGregor
Tim Stevenson
Jackson Bode
Daniel Klysh
John Rosak
Eddie Ryan
Mark Morgan

53 Palatine

Richard Jacobo
Evan Eckels

Art Oshinson
Joe Ahlgrim
Henry Lechowicz
Luke Sauerland
Aiden Kiefer

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 15:39.9

sr 8 8 15:02.3 15:02.3 0:00.0
sr 9 17 15:04.2 30:06.6 0:01.8
Sr 68 85 15:52.6 45:59.2 0:50.2
) 73 158 15:56.2  1:01:55.4 0:53.8
sr 133 291 16:24.1  1:18:19.6 1:21.7
jr (172) (463) 16:39.8  1:34:59.4 1:37.4
sr (411) (874) 19:48.9  1:54:48.4 4:46.6
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 15:45.2
S0 22 22 15:17.0 15:17.0 0:00.0
sr 36 58 15:31.3 30:48.4 0:14.2
sr 54 112 15:46.6 46:35.0 0:29.5
jr 97 209 16:03.3  1:02:38.4 0:46.2
sr 105 314 16:08.0 1:18:46.4 0:50.9
jr (192) (506) 16:46.7  1:35:33.2 1:29.6
sr (287) (793) 17:35.8  1:53:09.0 2:18.7

09/16/2017 04:25:02



Race Date Richard Spring XC Invitational
September 16, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 37 Mahomet-Seymour High School Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):317 Average Time: 15:39.1
1 7092 Mathias Powell jr 4 4 14:51.9 14:51.9 0:00.0
2 7087 Ryan Hodge Sr 12 16 15:07.2 29:59.1 0:15.2
3 7086 Riley Fortune sr 37 53 15:31.5 45:30.7 0:39.6
4 7088 Bryson Keeble jr 75 128 15:58.7  1:.01:29.5 1:06.7
5 7083 Kaelan Davis jr 189 317 16:46.1 1:18:15.7 1:54.1
6 7081 Evan Burge sr (237) (554) 17:10.3  1:35:26.0 2:18.3
7 7082 Joe Churm sr (342) (896) 18:18.3  1:53:44.3 3:26.3
Team - 51 Oswego High School Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):329 Average Time: 15:49.8
1 7929 Brandon Nelson Ssr 38 38 15:31.6 15:31.6 0:00.0
2 7928 Keegan Murphy sr 60 98 15:49.2 31:20.9 0:17.5
3 7932 Brendan Pope sr 63 161 15:50.0 47:10.9 0:18.3
4 7904 Mitch Bradford Ssr 66 227 15:51.4 1:03:02.4 0:19.8
5 7911 Joe Fioresi sr 102 329 16:07.0 1:19:094 0:35.3
6 7935 Corey Saelens sr (128) (457) 16:19.4  1:35:28.8 0:47.7
7 7931 Bradley Osuch sr (135) (592) 16:24.5 1:51:53.4 0:52.8
Team - 42 Naperville Central Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):330 Average Time: 15:42.5
1 7279 Thomas Shilgalis ir 5 5 14:53.4 14:53.4 0:00.0
2 7213 Adam Balutowski Ssr 24 29 15:194 30:12.8 0:26.0
3 7245 Luke Laboe sr 86 115 16:00.7 46:13.5 1:07.3
4 7256 John (Jack) McCowin ir 103 218 16:07.9  1:02:21.5 1:14.5
5 7269 Parker Rankin sr 112 330 16:11.3  1:18:32.9 1:17.9
6 7223 Tyler Evans ir (154) (484) 16:32.2  1:35:05.1 1:38.7
7 7242 Seth Klein-Collins jr (186) (670) 16:45.3 1:51:50.4 1:51.9
Team - 61 Pleasant Valley Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):410 Average Time: 15:57.2
1 8409 Konnor Sommer Ssr 29 29 15:27.2 15:27.2 0:00.0
2 8401 Anthony Pena sr 56 85 15:47.8 31:15.0 0:20.6
3 8406 Gavin Smith jr 100 185 16:06.1 47:21.2 0:38.9
4 8419 Andrew Witters Ssr 108 293 16:10.3 1:03:31.5 0:43.0
5 8381 Parker Huhn jr 117 410 16:14.5 1:19:46.1 0:47.3
6 8384 lan Kaffenberger o) (148) (558) 16:29.0 1:36:15.2 1:01.8
7 8408 Kole Sommer fr (198) (756) 16:50.0 1:53:05.2 1:22.7

Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing 3 09/16/2017 04:25:02



Race Date

September 16, 2017

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 47 Normal University Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places):463

7635
7603
7632
7613
7640
7627
7646

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

5846
5845
5849
5844
5843

Average Time: 16:01.9

Jared Schuckman sr 31 31 15:28.6 15:28.6 0:00.0
Dane Alexander jr 74 105 15:56.3 31:24.9 0:27.7
Harris Porter sr 95 200 16:02.3 47:27.3 0:33.7
Tanner Gillam sr 107 307 16:10.0 1:03:37.4 0:41.4
Sean Supan ir 156 463 16:32.5  1:20:09.9 1:03.9
Jackson McClure jr (206) (669) 16:54.2  1:37:04.2 1:25.6
Cooper Wilken ir (256) (925) 17:21.9 1:54:26.1 1:53.2
5 Barrington High School Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):467 Average Time: 15:57.1
Nicholas Laning sr 3 3 14:46.9 14:46.9 0:00.0
Aidan King sr 58 61 15:48.6 30:35.6 1:01.7
Gregory Van Hollen jr 85 146 16:00.6 46:36.3 1:13.7
Jeffrey Hesselbein sr 146 292 16:28.5  1:03:04.9 1:41.6
Michael Hendrickson ir 175 467 16:40.9 1:19:45.8 1:53.9
Aayush Agarwal jr (196) (663) 16:47.7  1:36:33.6 2:00.8

OO WN P

5834

Team -

65 Rock Bridge

Team Score (places):540

8507
8498
8490
8529
8496
8527

OO WN P

Team -

6092
6087
6088
6086
6068
6074
6078

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 16:11.9

Matt Hauser fr 72 72 15:55.8 15:55.8 0:00.0
Dean Frossard sr 79 151 15:59.6 31:55.4 0:03.7
Parker Brummett Ssr 121 272 16:16.7 48:12.1 0:20.8
Mo Shonekan jr 131 403 16:21.4  1:04:335 0:25.6
Hamzah Firozi Ssr 137 540 16:26.3  1:20:59.9 0:30.5
Kylan Rottinghaus sr (140) (680) 16:26.7  1:37:26.6 0:30.9
14 Geneva High School Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):545 Average Time: 16:07.7
Joshua Rodgers jr 23 23 15:18.6 15:18.6 0:00.0
Ryan Kredell ir 93 116 16:02.0 31:20.7 0:43.4
Cole Montgomery Ssr 113 229 16:11.4 47:32.1 0:52.7
Matthew Hoskins Ssr 132 361 16:21.9 1:03:54.0 1:03.3
Justin Bach sr 184 545 16:44.6  1:20:38.6 1:25.9
Kellen Cesarone jr (219) (764) 17:03.9 1:37:42.6 1:45.3
Alexander Cordogan sr (276) (1040) 17:285  1:55:11.1 2:09.9
4 09/16/2017 04:25:02

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 77 St. Charles North Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places):554

Average Time: 16:12.7

1 8997 Bo Ruttens sr 61 61 15:49.2 15:49.2 0:00.0
2 8965 Ben Cook S0 78 139 15:59.4 31:48.7 0:10.2
3 8952 Ryan Arnold o) 119 258 16:15.4 48:04.1 0:26.1
4 8957 Hunter Bletz jr 144 402 16:28.2  1:.04:32.3 0:38.9
5 8970 Jacob Estlund sr 152 554 16:31.3  1:21:03.7 0:42.0
6 8967 Jack Dorrance jr (153) (707) 16:31.6  1:37:35.3 0:42.4
7 8968 Lorenzo Dripps ir (220) (927) 17:04.3  1:54:39.7 1:15.0
Team - 30 Lake Zurich High School Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):559 Average Time: 16:09.8
1 6743 Patrick Burns Ssr 13 13 15:07.8 15:07.8 0:00.0
2 6751 Sean Ginn sr 77 90 15:59.2 31:07.0 0:51.4
3 6737 Jacob Bieniek sr 134 224 16:24.5 47:31.5 1:16.7
4 6756 Drake Heisterkamp sr 167 391 16:38.7  1:04:10.2 1:30.9
5 6768 Matt Schwartz sr 168 559 16:38.7  1:20:49.0 1:30.9
6 6736 Jake Baffa sr (182) (741) 16:43.7  1:37:32.8 1:35.9
7 6750 Kyle Gilboy sr (242) (983) 17:12.2  1:54:45.1 2:04.4

Team - 43 Naperville North
Team Score (places):581

Finish Position- 19
Average Time: 16:13.8

1 7302 Jake Allen S0 80 80 16:00.1 16:00.1 0:00.0
2 7313 Nicholas Trattner ir 90 170 16:01.5 32:01.7 0:01.4
3 7307 MclLean Griffin ir 92 262 16:01.7 48:03.4 0:01.6
4 7306 John Eifler Ssr 126 388 16:18.8  1:04:22.3 0:18.7
5 7304 Brian D'Souza ir 193 581 16:46.8  1:21:09.2 0:46.7
6 7314 Nick Valle sr (208) (789) 16:58.9  1:38:08.1 0:58.7
7 7310 Tommy Paltzer fr (213) (1002) 17:01.5  1:55:09.6 1:01.4
Team - 58 Plainfield East High School Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):610 Average Time: 16:16.8
1 8186 Zahid Salodawala sr 69 69 15:53.0 15:53.0 0:00.0
2 8161 Emmanuel Angomas ir 96 165 16:02.8 31:55.8 0:09.8
3 8181 Nick Pedersen sr 123 288 16:17.8 48:13.7 0:24.8
4 8165 Eddie Cintron ir 141 429 16:26.9  1:04:40.7 0:33.9
5 8171 Jonathan Gancarczyk Ssr 181 610 16:43.4  1:21:24.1 0:50.4
6 8189 Gavin Withaeger sr (230) (840) 17:08.7  1:38:32.9 1:15.7
7 8175 Nathan Mason sr (240) (1080) 17:11.5 1:55:44.4 1:18.5
ShaZam Racing Shazam Racing 5 09/16/2017 04:25:03



Race Date

September 16, 2017

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 18 Glenwood High School Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):653 Average Time: 16:20.7
1 6263 Cooper Peterson jr 67 67 15:52.1 15:52.1 0:00.0
2 6256 Dathan Maton jr 101 168 16:06.2 31:58.4 0:14.0
3 6257 Drey Maton jr 130 298 16:20.7  48:19.1 0:28.5
4 6245 Logan Capps sr 170 468 16:39.3  1:04:58.5 0:47.1
5 6268 Cameron Smith fr 185 653 16:44.9 1.21:43.5 0:52.8
6 6246 Martin Carter sr (205) (858) 16:53.6  1:38:37.1 1:01.4
7 6270 Graham Turk SO (275) (1133) 17:28.4  1:56:05.6 1:36.2
Team - 52 Oswego East High School Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places):664 Average Time: 16:21.6
1 7880 Luke Wentz fr 91 91 16:01.7 16:01.7 0:00.0
2 7848 Heriberto Alvarez fr 94 185 16:02.2 32:04.0 0:00.5
3 7866 Chris Luz jr 145 330 16:28.2 48:32.3 0:26.5
4 7883 Brad Wiggins fr 163 493 16:36.2 1.05:08.5 0:34.4
5 7863 Daniel King jr 171 664 16:39.4 1:21:47.9 0:37.7
6 7884 Lukas Wolf o) (2112) (875) 17:01.0 1:38:49.0 0:59.3
7 7874 William Roeder SO (283) (1158) 17:33.2 1.56:22.2 1:31.4
Team - 73 Springfield High School Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places):674 Average Time: 16:23.8
1 8844 Kyle Boughter o] 65 65 15:50.5 15:50.5 0:00.0
2 8850 Will Formea jr 87 152 16:01.0 31:51.5 0:10.5
3 8856 Zach Kinison jr 149 301 16:30.9 48:22.5 0:40.4
4 8857 Barrett Kurmann Sr 164 465 16:37.2 1:04:59.8 0:46.7
5 8848 Jack Flesner ir 209 674 16:59.4  1:21:59.2 1:08.9
6 8858 Shaul Latif sr (239) (913) 17:11.3 1:39:10.6 1:20.8
7 8869 Ryan Waldinger jr (285) (1198) 17:34.3  1:56:44.9 1:43.7
Team - 35 Loyola Academy Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places):684 Average Time: 16:23.6
1 6972 Connor Hoag Ssr 59 59 15:48.8 15:48.8 0:00.0
2 6976 Jack Lynch jr 114 173 16:11.8 32:00.7 0:22.9
3 6983 Alexander Owens o] 138 311 16:26.5 48:27.2 0:37.6
4 6969 lan Gallo jr 173 484 16:40.4 1.05:07.7 0:51.5
5 6961 Marc Daly Sr 200 684 16:50.4 1.21:58.1 1.01.5
6 6956 Owen Baker sr (299) (983) 17:43.2  1:39:41.3 1:54.3
7 6988 John Schmeltz jr (335) (1318) 18:09.3 1:57:50.6 2:20.4
ShaZam Racing Shazam Racing 6 09/16/2017 04:25:03



Race Date

September 16, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - 49 O'Fallon Township High School

Team Score (places):687

7687
7731
7700
7721
7685
7703
7734

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Lucas Capistrant
Will VanAlstine
Matthew Gilster
Jacob Ramirez
Garrett Blenkush
Ashton Hess
Spencer Woll

50 Oak Park and River Forest

Team Score (places):710

7820
7807
7811
7804
7800
7818
7819

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Matthew Vietzen
Peter Halloran
Garrett Minich
Robbie George
Lucas Carrillo
Spencer Thorpe
George Valaika

40 Monticello

Team Score (places):799

7151
7153
7159
7147
7148
7149
7158

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Garrett Dixon
Alex Helmuth
Luke Sokolowski
Ethan Bright
Ryan Bright
Keegan Davis
Josiah Ratts

7 Berwyn/Cicero Morton High School

Team Score (places):856

5910
5913
5908
5911
5918
5904

O Ul WN P

Guillermo Ibarra
Anthony Munoz
Jonathan Garcia
Rafael Ibarra
Kenneth Sandoval
Colin Anderson

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Richard Spring XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Overall
Place

sr
sr
jr

sr
sr

Sr

o)
jr

fr

o)
o)
SO
o)

SO

jr
sr

Sr

43
57
176
190
221

(227)

(292)

10
118
177
187
218

(222)

(313)

6
46
216
250
281

(284)

(334)

53
139
204
226
234

(321)

Varsity Boys

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 16:24.1

43
100
276
466
687

(914)

(1206)

15:39.7
15:48.4
16:41.4
16:46.3
17:04.8
17:06.9
17:37.0

Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 16:22.5

10
128
305
492
710

(932)

(1245)

15:06.7
16:14.9
16:41.8
16:45.5
17:03.6
17:05.3
17:55.3

Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 16:30.4

6

52
268
518
799
(1083)
(1417)

14:59.7
15:41.8
17:03.0
17:17.0
17:30.4
17:33.2
18:09.2

Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 16:40.2

53
192
396
622
856

(1177)

15:45.2
16:26.5
16:52.9
17:06.9
17:09.6
17:59.9

15:39.7
31:28.1
48:09.6
1:04:55.9
1:22:00.7
1:39:07.7
1.56:44.8

15:06.7
31:21.7
48:03.5
1:04:49.0
1:21:52.7
1:38:58.0
1:56:53.3

14:59.7
30:41.6
47:44.6
1.05:01.7
1:22:32.1
1:40:05.4
1:58:14.6

15:45.2
32:11.8
49:04.8
1:.06:11.7
1:23:21.3
1:41:21.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:08.6
1.01.6
1:06.6
1:25.0
1:27.2
1.57.3

0:00.0
1:08.2
1:35.0
1:38.8
1:56.9
1:58.6
2:48.5

0:00.0
0:42.1
2:03.3
2:17.2
2:30.7
2:335
3:09.5

0:00.0
0:41.2
1:07.6
1:21.6
1:24.3
2:14.6

09/16/2017 04:25:04



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - 16 Glenbard North
Team Score (places):859

6196
6192
6173
6174
6189
6191
6168

matthew sulocha
marat schatz
ryan czaja
michael deegan
haren patel

evan schaffer
jordan alwan

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -
Team Score (places):905

6049
6050
6047
6052
6051
6055
6053

Charlie Parrish
Corbin Schwable
Blake Hatter
Carson Smith
Cade Smith
Evan Wilkerson
McKallen Smith

No o~ wDN PR

Team - 31 Lane Tech
Team Score (places):906

6805
6796
6804
6798
6812
6809

Julian Higueros
Frank Burke-Olson
Kyle Haile

Jon Cattan

KC Pruitt

Hector Merchan

o O WN P

Team - 26 Joliet Central
Team Score (places):913

6604
6597
6601
6593
6599
6596
6607

Oscar Tejeda
Julian Mines
Nick Rios
Erick Islas

Leo Patino
Ruben Lopez
George Zavala

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Richard Spring XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Varsity Boys

12 Freeburg High School

jr
sr
jr
sr

sr
jr

sr
sr
sr
sr

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 29
Average Time: 16:40.6
104 104 16:07.9 16:07.9 0:00.0
109 213 16:10.7 32:18.6 0:02.7
122 335 16:17.6 48:36.3 0:09.7
252 587 17:18.6  1:05:54.9 1:10.6
272 859 17:28.0 1:23:22.9 1:20.0
(279) (1138) 17:30.2  1:40:53.2 1:22.2
(364) (1502) 18:48.1  1:59:41.3 2:40.1
Finish Position - 30
Average Time: 16:44.0
33 33 15:30.2 15:30.2 0:00.0
166 199 16:38.3 32:08.6 1:08.1
195 394 16:47.0 48:55.6 1:16.7
215 609 17:02.9 1:05:58.6 1:32.7
296 905 17:41.7  1:23:40.3 2:11.4
(343) (1248) 18:18.8  1:41:59.1 2:48.5
(424) (1672) 20:59.3  2:02:58.5 5:29.0
Finish Position - 31
Average Time: 16:44.4
27 27 15:26.0 15:26.0 0:00.0
162 189 16:35.4 32:01.5 1:09.4
180 369 16:43.2 48:44.8 1:17.2
235 604 17:09.8 1:05:54.7 1:43.8
302 906 17:47.4 1:23:42.1 2:21.3
(308) (1214) 17:53.2  1:41:35.3 2:27.1
Finish Position - 32
Average Time: 16:46.3
82 82 16:00.4 16:00.4 0:00.0
125 207 16:18.7 32:19.1 0:18.3
159 366 16:33.8 48:53.0 0:33.4
254 620 17:20.3  1:06:13.4 1:19.9
293 913 17:38.5 1:23:51.9 1:38.0
(306) (1219) 17:51.9 1:41:43.8 1:51.5
(317) (1536) 17:56.6  1:59:40.5 1:56.2
8 09/16/2017 04:25:04



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 55 Pekin Community High School Finish Position - 33
Team Score (places):938 Average Time: 16:47.7

1 8063 Brody Blackwell jr 34 34 15:30.4 15:30.4 0:00.0
2 8065 Kolton Dunkelbarger sr 115 149 16:12.1 31:42.5 0:41.6
3 8064 Bennett Custer jr 233 382 17:09.1 48:51.6 1:38.7
4 8069 Seth Kasinger o) 251 633 17:18.3  1:06:09.9 1:47.8
5 8082 Andrew Wolfe jr 305 938 17:48.7 1.23:58.6 2:18.2
6 8079 Jayden Tabb ir (374) (1312) 18:59.2  1:42:57.9 3:28.8
7 8077 Noah Sivori fr (396) (1708) 19:28.3  2:02:26.2 3:57.9

Team - 23 Hononegah
Team Score (places):949

6500 Spencer Hielkema
6521 Tyler Wilson

6491 Eddie Baines
6520 Andrew Wilson
6493 David Breiten
6511 Braden Meyers
6495 Josh Crull

No o~ wDN PR

Team - 29 Lake Park
Team Score (places):976

6715 Colin Kirkham
6697 Eric Bayer

6722 Eugene Ranallo
6719 Jack Murphy
6732 Matt Tumbarello
6702 Steve Beugnet
6730 Derek Szczekocki

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - 10 Deerfield
Team Score (places):979

5969 Matt Gold

5977 Henry Shore
5967 Will Dowell

5963 Matt Butler

5961 Noah Blaustein
5973 Brett Needelman
5980 Ben Wolfe

~No ok wWDN R

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Finish Position - 34
Average Time: 16:51.6

ir 99 99 16:05.2 16:05.2 0:00.0
sr 147 246 16:29.0 32:34.3 0:23.8
sr 155 401 16:32.3 49:06.6 0:27.0
ir 210 611 16:59.5  1:06:06.2 0:54.2
sr 338 949 18:11.9 1:24:18.1 2:06.6
ir (340) (1289) 18:16.1  1:42:34.2 2:10.8
ir (348) (1637) 18:24.4  2:00:58.7 2:19.2

Finish Position - 35
Average Time: 16:48.5

sr 11 11 15:07.1 15:07.1 0:00.0
sr 174 185 16:40.9 31:48.0 1:33.7
sr 232 417 17:08.9 48:57.0 2:01.7
so 265 682 17:25.8  1:06:22.8 2:18.6
ir 294 976 17:39.6  1:24:02.4 2:32.4
sr (316) (1292) 17:56.4  1:41:58.9 2:49.2
sr (349) (1641) 18:27.5  2:00:26.5 3:20.4

Finish Position - 36
Average Time: 16:53.2

sr 44 44 15:40.6 15:40.6 0:00.0
sr 98 142 16:04.8 31:45.5 0:24.1
Ssr 241 383 17:11.7 48:57.2 1:31.0
sr 289 672 17:36.1  1:06:33.4 1:55.5
sr 307 979 17:52.6  1:24:26.0 2:12.0
jr (329) (1308) 18:04.0 1:42:30.1 2:23.4
sr (407) (1715) 19:45.2  2:02:15.4 4:04.6

9 09/16/2017 04:25:04



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 46 Normal Community High School Finish Position - 37

Team Score (places):1014

